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SCACCHI TRA LE TORRI (0501078C)
MELEGNANO - 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Torneo SCACCHI TRA LE TORRI 0501078C

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100x40ms +30''
Arbitri SACCANI ETTORE - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

18 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1521 0 0 1964 M 117984

25 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1973 M 122741

9 3N Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA LOM BG 1575 0 0 1960 M 106027

15 NC Barontini Aldo           ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1962 M 117357

22 NC Calvani Vito             ITA LOM MI 1347 0 0 1965 M 121160

33 2N Calvi Luca               ITA LOM MI 0 0 1964 M 125677

19 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1421 0 0 1947 M 119528

14 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1344 0 0 1996 M 117090

34 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA LOM LO 1506 0 0 1975 M 125678

16 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1332 0 0 1988 M 117685

5 NC Ferrigno Angelo          ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1960 M

3 2N Fiorito Michele          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1971 M

29 NC Flora Jashua             ITA LOM MI 1365 0 0 1987 M 124193

8 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1496 0 0 1922 M 102217

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1376 0 0 1964 M 101286

24 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1403 0 0 1947 M 121620

7 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA LOM CR 1541 0 0 1958 M 101288

20 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA LOM BG 1383 0 0 1971 M 120717

17 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA FRI TS 1484 0 0 1941 M 117950

10 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1547 0 0 1941 M 106848

2 NC Pallavicini Andrea       ITA LOM PV 1494 0 0 1971 M

31 NC Panaio Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1395 0 0 1988 M 124497

30 NC Peluso Lorenzo           ITA LOM BG 1419 0 0 1975 M 124407

12 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1462 0 0 1955 M 110088

23 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA LOM LO 1449 0 0 1989 M 121162

28 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1504 0 0 1967 M 123995

26 NC Ricco' Giampaolo         ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1962 M 123846

21 NC Riva Roberto             ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1971 M 120880

4 NC Rondinelli Vincenzo      ITA LOM MI 1434 0 0 1967 M

13 3N Rosa Bruno               ITA LOM MI 1494 0 0 1964 M 117007

32 2N Ruscitto Mauro           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1965 M 124652

11 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1457 0 0 1935 M 107758

27 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1389 0 0 1992 M 123904
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M

18 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 117984

25 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 122741

9 3N Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 106027

15 NC Barontini Aldo           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 117357

22 NC Calvani Vito             ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 121160

19 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1947 M 119528

14 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1996 M 117090

34 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 125678

16 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 117685

5 NC Ferrigno Angelo          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M

29 NC Flora Jashua             ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 124193

8 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1922 M 102217

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1376 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 101286

24 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1403 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 121620

7 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 101288

20 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 120717

17 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1941 M 117950

10 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1941 M 106848

2 NC Pallavicini Andrea       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M

31 NC Panaio Luigi             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 124497

30 NC Peluso Lorenzo           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 124407

12 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1955 M 110088

23 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 121162

28 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 123995

26 NC Ricco' Giampaolo         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 123846

21 NC Riva Roberto             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 120880

4 NC Rondinelli Vincenzo      ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M

13 3N Rosa Bruno               ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 117007

11 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 107758

27 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 123904
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